TRIAL: Oamaru Collie Dog Club
DATE: 19 & 20 April 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

JUDGE : John MacDonald

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15t Intermediate

1%t Maiden

COMPETITOR
Shannon Flett
Barry Thompson

Eion Herbert

lan. M. Anderson
John Scott
Shannon Flett

Ewan MclLeod

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

JUDGE : Peter Standish

1st
nd
3rd
4th
5th

1%t Intermediate

1t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

1%t Intermediate

15t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1%t Intermediate

1%t Maiden

COMPETITOR
Neville Powell

Hamish Cameron
Warren MclLeod

Shannon Flett
Bill Hinchey

Hamish Cameron

Jake Faulkner

EVENT THREE — ZIG ZAG HUNT
Geoffrey Finch

COMPETITOR
Simon Taylor
Matt Simpson

Jude Livingstone
Murray Dodds
Aussie Wettenhall
Matt Simpson

Vic Stanley

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT
John Tweed

COMPETITOR

Josh Cavanagh

Simon Taylor

Matt O’Connell
Geoffrey Finch

Zac Gilmore

Matt O’Connell
Josh Cavanagh

DOG
Brusa
Bolt
Steel
Jet
Doug
Brusa
Cheat

DOG
Murphy
Cash
Neave
Brusa
Trix
Cash
Lilly

DOG
Coke
Maude
Jess
Kruger
Shadow
Maude
Ruby

DOG
Case
Coke
Lloyd
Stan
Rex
Lloyd
Gunna

# RUNS: 63

POINTS
94.5
93.5
92.5
92.25
92

94.5

84

# RUNS: 70

POINTS
97

96

95.5

95

94.5

96

94

# RUNS: 41

POINTS
97

96

95.5
93.5
91.5

96

80

# RUNS: 43

POINTS
95.5
94.5

94

93

92.5

94

87

Comments: Fabulous two days, sheep were great in all courses. Beautiful blue cod again for lunch
both days. Thank you to all of our sponsors and helpers and an extra big thank you to the Hay
family for the use of your sheep and the Harvey and McMillan Families for use of the land.



