TRIAL: Oamaru Collie Dog Club DATE: 19 & 20 April 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

JUDGE: John MacDonald		# RUNS: 63		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS	
1 st	Shannon Flett	Brusa	94.5	
2 nd	Barry Thompson	Bolt	93.5	
3 rd	Eion Herbert	Steel	92.5	
4 th	lan. M. Anderson	Jet	92.25	
5 th	John Scott	Doug	92	
1 st Intermediate	Shannon Flett	Brusa	94.5	
1 st Maiden	Ewan McLeod	Cheat	84	
EVENT TWO – SHORT HEAD AND YARD				

JUDGE : Peter Standish			# KUNS: /U
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Neville Powell	Murphy	97
2 nd	Hamish Cameron	Cash	96
3 rd	Warren McLeod	Neave	95.5
4 th	Shannon Flett	Brusa	95
5 th	Bill Hinchey	Trix	94.5
1 st Intermediate	Hamish Cameron	Cash	96
1 st Maiden	Jake Faulkner	Lilly	94

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

JUDGE: Geoffr	ey Finch	# RUNS: 41	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Simon Taylor	Coke	97
2 nd	Matt Simpson	Maude	96
3 rd	Jude Livingstone	Jess	95.5
4 th	Murray Dodds	Kruger	93.5
5 th	Aussie Wettenhall	Shadow	91.5
1 st Intermediate	Matt Simpson	Maude	96
1 st Maiden	Vic Stanley	Ruby	80

EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT

JUDGE: John	Iweed	# RUNS: 43	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Josh Cavanagh	Case	95.5
2 nd	Simon Taylor	Coke	94.5
3 rd	Matt O'Connell	Lloyd	94
4 th	Geoffrey Finch	Stan	93
5 th	Zac Gilmore	Rex	92.5
1 st Intermediate	Matt O'Connell	Lloyd	94
1 st Maiden	Josh Cavanagh	Gunna	87

Comments: Fabulous two days, sheep were great in all courses. Beautiful blue cod again for lunch both days. Thank you to all of our sponsors and helpers and an extra big thank you to the Hay family for the use of your sheep and the Harvey and McMillan Families for use of the land.